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MO - Total, 6171

o Precngt f Reg'\iftfg

MO |
'CARROLLTON - WD. 1 760,
'CARROLLTON - WD. 2/ 1159,
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3 ad
'CARROLLTON - WD. 4 5 874,
\EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE | 727,
|COMBS / EUGENE 269
DEWITT | _136;
'HILL / STOKES MOUND 446,
 HURRICANE 452/
'LESLIE / VAN HORN 378,
MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / 267
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER hadd
'RIDGE / ROCKFORD 312
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD 241
FEDERAL J
ABSENTEE | 0
MO - Total . 6171

- : _Car‘ds_ ?;55‘.

401,
578.
518,
454,
174

89
232

248
227,

242;

162,

140

305
3,770

3,770°

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
CARROLL
November 06, 2018
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

11/6/2018 10:00:
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SENATOR for UNITED STATES, MO (Vote for

_Pre.ciﬁc_t. 3 B

: Mo

: MO
'CARROLLTON - WD, 1

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
'CARROLLTON - WD, 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT1/EGYPT2/ PRAIRIE

'COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

.MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE /ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL

ABSENTEE

Cumulativ_e

{Cumulative

Cumulative - Totalé
MO - Total

MO - Total

401

57

o

518
454
174
89
232
248
227

24

3]

162
140

305

3,770

3,770

Times Cast g

“Precinet

' Mo

; MO
CARROLLTON - WD, 1

| CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
| CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD. 4

JEGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

- COMBS / EUGENE
IDEWITT

[HILL / STOKES MOUND
|HURRICANE

| LESLIE / VAN HORN

MQSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
1 SUGARTREE / TROTTER

IRIDGE / ROCKFORD

| WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
| ABSENTEE

Cumulative

I Cumulative

JOSH HAWLEY

SREP)

MO - Total

_ Cumu!ative - Totali _
MO - Total

375
362,
145,
76

o

148,
_165 :
201

119
115
0
224
2761,

0
0

2,761]

CLAIRE MGCASKILL

L {DEM :

125
7.
25;
12
45,
90
51,
36!

38!

3

70.
870,

870"

JAPHETH =

CAMPBELL ...~ .

"'I(LIB) .. = B

12-

e S o

34, _

34

JOCRAIN
LIGRNY

o k2 ek e 8 R Y.

21!

21

CRAIG O'DEAR -

LAINDY

11/6/2018 10:00:

16:

MM e W RS .

58,

58;
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Precinct
MO
MO

CARROLLTON - WD. 1

CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3

'CARROLLTON -WD.4 |
[EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE |
'COMBS / EUGENE |
DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

:MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
 ABSENTEE |
i _ MO - Total
. Cumulative |
éCumu!atEve _ . _ :
' Cumutative - Total |
MO - Total

'_'_!féfal _Votéé- e

398,
576

517,
451
7,

89.
231

247

225,

241

161
139,

300

3,746,

0

0
3,746:

11/6/2018 10:00:
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STATE AUDITOR for MISSOURI, MO (Vote for 1)

Precinct - :
Mo
MO

'CARROLLTON - WD, 1 401

'CARROLLTON -WD. 2 /
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD, 4 T
'EGYPT 1 / EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE | 454
COMBS / EUGENE : 174
DEWITT 89
HILL / STOKES MOUND | 232
'HURRICANE 248
[LESLIE / VAN HORN f 227

fmoss CREEK / WAKENDA /
"SUGARTREE / TROTTER

578

242

FEDERAL

Cumulative

‘Cumulative _ 0

Cumulative ~Total; 0
MO-Total 3,770

| TimesCast .

Precinet -

Mo
Mo
CARROLLTON - WD. 1

CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
_CARROLLTON - WD.3

|CARROLLTON - WD. 4 ;
[EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE
| COMBS / EUGENE

DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
 HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /

| SUGARTREE / TROTTER
RIDGE / ROCKFORD 182
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD 140
ABSENTEE ' : 305
MO -Total 3,770

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD

FEDERAL

ABSENTEE

Cumulative

Cumulative
- Cumulative - Total '
MO - Total

MO - Total

SAUNDRA _
McDOWELL "
“(REP) '

209
332%

307
295
114!
60
147
135
135
160'

95

&7
o
194,
2,270,

o
°
2,270

NICOLE

GALLOWAY - " .
M) =

148
179:

162,

128

21!
64
%,
59,

41

87
1,151;

1151

SEAN OTOOLE

By

56

U e ] B N Ww O

B ok W

DONFIIZ
L (GRNY

25

14

79

79.

JACOB

LUETKEMEYER

11/6/2018 £0:00:

esn

18

11

83
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P_récinct I

: MO
MO

‘CARROLETON - WD. 1

:CARROLLTON -WD.2/
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

'COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE
LESLIE / VAN HORN

\MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
:SUGARTREE / TROTTER

'RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
‘FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumq[ative

‘Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total .

439

MO - Total

Total Votes

385,
561

502

165,
86
223
239.
220
237,

155
136,

296,
3644

3,644

11/6/2018 10:00:
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS for 6TH _DISTRICT? MO vV Ote .f(}l' 1)

DAN-HOGAN - -

HENRY ROBERT
LBy

MARTIN -

SAM GRAVES ~ .~

REP)
Total Votes ﬁ

Times Cast

_ : Precinct

wo W
Mo ; : MO ; : _ & I ,

'CARROLLTON - WD. 1 ; 401" CARROLLTON - WD, 1 : 296 ; 85 13 394

CARROLLTON -WD.2/ 578 (CARROLLTON -WD.2/ | 440, 114, 17 : 572
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3 : . CARROLLTON - WD. 3 = ' = :

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4 518 | CARROLLTON - WD. 4 ; EL 70. 11 :; 517
\EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE | 454 ‘EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE - 0 47 : 445
'COMBS / EUGENE : 174/ COMBS / EUGENE j 153 1 171
DEWITT : 89 | DEWITT | 76 o 89
HILL/STOKES MOUND 232 HILL/STOKES MOUND 193 29 228
HURRICANE 248 'HURRICANE o 61 245
LESLIE / VAN HORN 227 'LESLIE / VAN HORN - 186, 33, 222

'MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / 54 MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA/ 215, ? 21, 241
SUGARTREE / TROTTER | SUGARTREE / TROTTER : | :

RIDGE / ROCKFORD 162  RIDGE / ROCKFORD f 131 26
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD | 140 WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD | 124 13:
FEDERAL 0 FEDERAL o 0 _
ABSENTEE 305 ABSENTEE 247 s 30
MO - Total 3,770_j ' MO - Total 3,064 - 559; _ 87! 3,722

~ Cumulative _ o Cumulative ' : . ; L E :

f(_:umula_tive 0 Cumulative o o P 0 o 0

Precinct S

oo oN e N R e

160
128

=]

Cumulative - To_talf 0 Curmdative - Total 0. _ 0 . 0 | 0
MO - Total 3,770, ~ MO-Total, 3,064 B 569 8T L w2
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE for 39TH DISTRICT,_ MO (V Ote for 1)

'Préci_r_u.:t . )
: MO
: MO
ECARROLLTO_N -WD, 1

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

‘COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
:SUGARTREE / TROTTER

‘RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL

| ABSENTEE

Cumulative

iCumulative

Cumulative - Total,;

MO - Total

MO - Total

401
578

518

454

174

89
232

248
227

242

162

305

3,770

3770

Times Cast

‘Precinet
MO
MO
(CARROLLTON - WD. 1

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE

DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND

' HURRICANE

"LESLIE / VAN HORN

| MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /

- SUGARTREE / TROTTER
RIDGE / ROCKFORD
140/

WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

‘Cumulative

PEGGY McGAUGH

. {REP) -

MO - Total

Cumulative - Total!
MO - Total; ]

424

415
365,

141

7
174
178

158

196!

127,
95

241,

2872,

2872

RICK MELLON” - .

105:
144

98!
76!
28,
1w
a7
66
66.
41

33,
38,

58;
814,

814

DEM)

Total Votes . -

392
569

516.
443
169

85

22

244
224

238

160

133

300
3,695

3,695

11/6/2018 10:00:
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CIRCUIT JUDGE for CIRCUIT 8, MO (Vote

Precihct _' ’
- MO
MO
;CARROLLTON - WD. 1

CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

‘CARRO{.LTON -WD.4

\EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

' COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

'LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

'RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumufative - Totaii
MO - Totaiﬁ

MO - Total ;

401. CARROLLTON - WD. 1

578

TimesCast

Pre(f_inct o

for 1)

KEVIN L. WALDEN

‘Mo
Mo

CARROLLTON - WD. 2 /

| CARROLLTON - WD. 3

518,

454

174;

89:

232|

248/

227,

242

305

0
0.
3,770

CARROLLTON - WD.4
EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND

HURRICANE
LESLIE / VAN HORN

 MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
| SUGARTREE / TROTTER

162
140

RIDGE / ROCKFORD

WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
- ABSENTEE

3,770

MO - Totalé

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Totalg

MO - Total.

S (REP)

354,
525

492,
410;
160.
206
222,
201
218
1'43;7 |
121
283
3420

J
0,
3420,

Total Votes .

358.
530;

495’
414
161

86
208
222
202
218

143
123
| 284?
3,444

3,444

11/6/2018 10:00:
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ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE , MO (Vote for

Precinet

MO

MO
{CARROLLTON - WD, 1

{CARROLLTON - WD. 2 /
|CARROLLTON - WD, 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE
e

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
| ABSENTEE

Cumutative

i Cumulative

MO - Total

Cumulative - Total _
MO - Total:

401

578, CARROLLTON - WD. 3

{CARROLLTON - WD. 4 _
{EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

518
454
i74

89
232
248

242

162
140
305

3,770

3o

TimesCast

:;_ Precinct

Mo

5 Mo

| CARROLLTON ~ WD, 1

| CARROLLTON - WD, 2/

'COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

"HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE
227,

LESLIE / VAN HORN
MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /

| SUGARTREE / TROTTER
RIDGE / ROCKFORD

WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

‘Cumulative

MO - Total

Cumulative - Total
~ MO - Total

JOE DON
MCGAUGH - -

“ {REP) - .

344
517

486,
402!
158!
83
u
217
198
214

143,
115!
273

3,359

3,359;

11/6/2018 10:00:

Total Votes

353
528

490.
410,
159
211
217
200
217

143
| 118.

278;
3,408

3,408
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PRESIDING COMMISSIONER OF THE COUNTY COMMISSION fqr CARROLL COUNTY, MO (Vote for

CHERYLE.
SANDERS .
Total Votes .-

STAN FALKE

L REP)

"l‘in{ne&sé_asi o

D - Precinct .

Mo : Mo
| MO i ) | : P _ |
'CARROLLTON - WD, 1 401; CARROLLTON - WD. 1 f 252 136, 391
CARROLLTON -WD.2/ | | CARROLLTON -WD.2/ 379 189 570

Precinct

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 3 ‘ 578; CARROLLTON - WD. 3

'CARROLLTON - WD, 4 518 CARROLLTON -WD.4 356 156 513,
EGYPT1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE 454 EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE 378, L 69, 449
'COMBS / EUGENE ;' 174 COMBS / EUGENE : 109 - 59 ; 169
DEWITT 89 | DEWITT e 26 86
HILL/ STOKESMOUND 232 [HILL / STOKES MOUND 174, 54| 28
HURRICANE 248 HURRICANE T T TR 80 | 241,
LESLIE / VAN HORN : 227, LESLIE / VAN HORN ‘ 152, 73: ] 225.

'MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / 240 MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / f 178, 62: ; 240
'SUGARTREE/TROTTER . “"“'SUGARTREE/TROTTER : | f

RIDGE / ROCKFORD 162 RIDGE / ROCKFORD " 109; 5 50 159
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD 140 WASHINGTON /FAIRFIELD 115 - 20, 135
ABSENTEE 305 ABSENTEE : 203 92 295

MO - Total i 3,770_‘j MO - Total 2,626, 1066 3,701;
_ Cumulative _ Cumulative :
‘Cumulative - 0. Cumulative - 0 I 0. 8
: Cumulative - Total 0 : Cumulative - Total; 0 _ 0 0

MO-Total 3770  MO-Total 2626, 1066 3,701
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11/6/2018 10:00;

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT AND EX-OFFICIO RECORDER OF DEEDS for CARROLL COUNTY, M

(Vote for 1)
Precir.mct. '

MO

MO

'CARROLLTON - WD. 1

CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
:CARROLLTON ~ WD, 3

‘CARROLLTON - WD. 4

[EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

{COMBS / EUGENE
 DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
"HURRICANE

LESLIE /_VAN HORN

'MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

.RIDGE / ROCKFORD
-WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

‘Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total

MO - Total

401

578

518
454
. COMBS / EUGENE

89,
232

174

248

242

162

140

305

3,770.

‘Times Cast . -

CPrecinet

MO
MO

| CARROLLTON - WD, 1

'CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
 CARROLLTON - WD. 3

_CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

DEWITT
HILL / STOKES MOUND

+ HURRICANE
227}

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA, /
: SUGARTREE / TROTTER

LESLIE / VAN HORN

RIDGE / ROCKFORD

WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
305 ABSENTEE
3,770

MO - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

_ Cumulative - Totalé
MO - Total

JANETHORINE

. (REP) -

350,
525!

490,
411
161,

82,

207,
221
207
220

144
_izzf
282
3422/

0

0o

3422

Total Votes .~

353

529

492
412
161
83

208

21
207,
220

144

122
282
3434

3434




Page: 12 of 24

COUNTY CLERK for CARROLL COUNTY,

Precinct . .

' MO

: MO
\CARROLLTON - WD, 1

\CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
CARROLLTON -~ WD, 3

;CARROLLTON -WD. 4

\EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

‘COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
:SUGARTREE / TROTTER

'RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
 ABSENTEE

MO - Total|

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total.
MO - Total!

401

578

518
454.

174

89

232

248
227

242

162

140

305
3,770

3,770:

'.ﬂr‘r'jes Cast

i P:rec'inct

Mo
: Mo
'CARROLLTON - WD, 1

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD, 4

. COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

(HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
- SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD

; WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE ‘
MO - Total}
Cumulative o

: Cumulative

NORMA L SPARKS

- {REP)

'EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total:

MO

340,
508

487}

405

159:
80
209°
s
204
24

142,
122
285
3378,

o

0:

3378

(Vote for 1)

344

515

490:
406,

160

81
210
224
204
214

142,

122
285
3,397

3,397

Total Votes .

11/6/2018 10:00:
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY for CARROLL COUNTY, MO (V ote for 1)

Prec_:_inét
Mo
CARROLLTQN -WD, 1

‘CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
‘CARROLLTON - WD. 3

:CARROLLTON - WD. 4

[EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIREE |

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

-HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total _
MO - Total

MO - Total ;

Times Cast

401

578

518

454,

174

:P_recinct :

MO
MO
CARROLLTCN - WD. 1

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
- CARROLLTON - WD, 3

CARROLLTON - WD, 4 i
EGYPT 1 /EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE

89,
232,
248,
227.

14z, MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
. SUGARTREE / TROTTER

162
140,
305
3770;

DEWITT
HILL / STOKES MOUND

HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
ABSENTEE o 3
o MO - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total.

CASSANDRA

"CASSE" BROWN

320

448

422

367,
113!
60,

174]

1o1.
184
185,

110,

89,
235,
2,898

o

0;
2,898.

Total Votes -

326
463

431
372.
114

62
181
193
188
187

115,
9t
238
2,961

2,961

13/6/2018 10:00:
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
| - MO

MO
CARROLLTON - WD, 1

CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
CARROLLTON - WD, 3

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

;_HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

[LESLIE / VAN HORN

‘MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
‘SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL

 ABSENTEE

Cumulative

:Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total .

MO - Total

.-l-'

n

‘@
v
e
B

401
578
518
454
174
89
232

248
227

242

162
140

305

3,770,

0
J
30

Precinct
MO
: MO
| CARROLLTON - WD, 1

CARROLLTON - WD. 2 /
| CARROLLTON - WD. 3

| CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

{COMBS / EUGENE
. DEWITT

THILL /7 STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE
CLESLIE/ VAN HORN

' MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /

{SUGARTREE / TROTTER

{RIDGE / ROCKFORD ;
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
0 |

. FEDERAL
ABSENTEE |
. Mo-Total
Cumulative :
Cumulative :
| Cumulative - Total
MO - Total:

YES i

194
278

226,
162
65
43
203
143,
105,
79

74,
60

148

1680,

1,680

196
286.

272
277
106,

a1
118

98,
109!
161

82,
79

140
1,965

1,965

TotalVotes

390
564

498,

439
171

84
221

241
214,

240

156.
139

288.

3,645

3615

11/6/2018 10:00:




Page: 15 of 24

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2 (Vote_f_p_r_ :

isreéinct_ . :
: MO
: MO
‘CARROLLTON - WD. 1

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
:CARROLLTON - WD, 3

‘CARROLLTON - WD. 4

‘EGYPT 1 /EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

'MOSS CREEX / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

‘Cumulative

Cumulative - Total _
MO - Total |

MO - T_otaFé

401
578

518
454

89
232
248
227
242
162
140

305

3,770

3,770

Times Cast™

ﬁ_reﬁinct
MO
‘ MO
‘ CARROLLTON - WD. 1

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3
CARROLLTON - WD. 4

_EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |
174

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWTTT

| HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

"LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER

- RIDGE / ROCKFORD
[WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
'FEDER_AL
| ABSENTEE _ ;
- MO - Total
‘ Cumulative '
-Curnulative

Cumulative - Totalé

MO - Total:

YES

233,
325

2620
239.
.87

43
126:
143}
116,
116,

79

89

137¢
1,995

1,995,

165
250

244,
207:

86.

45:
104!
101
101
122;

82
51

154
1,712,

1.712;

Totalvotss

575,

506
M6
173.
88
230

244
217

238

161,

140

291
3,707,

3,707

11/6/2018 10:00:
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 3 (Vote for 1)

-Precin& ' _

' Mo
MO

‘C_ARROLLTON. -WD.1

CARROLLTON -WD. 2/
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4 .
[EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |
{COMBS / EUGENE ;
DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

{MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
:WASHINGTON / EAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
éABSENTEE _ :
MO - Total

_ Cumulative ’
.Cumulative :
. Cumulative - Total !

MO - Total

i I
E;fPr_ecEnct 2
MO
‘ MO
401, CARROLETON - WD. 1

| CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
| CARROLLTON - WD. 3

518 CARROLLTON-WD.4 |
454 EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

174 | COMBS / EUGENE
89 DEWITT

232 'HILL / STOKES MOUND

248 HURRICANE

227 LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
i SUGARTREE / TROTTER

162 RIDGE / ROCKFORD

140_5 WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
0  FEDERAL

305 ABSENTEE

578

242

3,770, MO - Total
. Cumulative :
0 Cumulative :

(} Cumulative - Total% )
3,?70 ' 7 MO - Total

VES T

108
166,

131;'
119

35

25
s
73:

67,

56.

4
38)
o

105,

1,023

1,023

NO Lo

285,
398

376!

324,

137,

60!
169,
165!
150;
180

120;

9%

183,

2,643

2,643

Total Votes -

393-
564

507
443
172,
85!
228
238
n7
236

161
134,

288

3,666

11/6/2018 10:00:




Page: 17 of 24

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 4 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
e
MO
CARROLLTON - WD, 1

CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
‘CARROLLTON - WD, 3

'CARROLLTON - WD, 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

:COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

[LESLIE / VAN HORN

:MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
‘SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD

'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD |

FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

‘Cumulative

MO - Total

Cumulative - Total

MO - Totalé

401,
578

518
454

174

89
232
248
227

242

162,

140

305

3,770,

3,770°

Times Cast

- Precinct

MC

mo
CARROLLTON - WD. L

 CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
[ CARROLLTON - WD, 3

CARROLLTON - WD. 4

COMBS / EUGENE

| DEWTT

THILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

IMOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /

-SUGARTREE / TROTTER

"RIDGE / ROCKFGRD

"WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD

FEDERAL

‘:ABSI.EN'_I'EE 3
MO - Total:

. Cumulative

‘Cumulative

. . Cumulative - Téfalé _

MO - Total,

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

YES

173.
238:

105,

177
60
38,
7,

121
86
90,

63:
48

124,
1489

1,489

206
301

289
259,
106.
a2
145,
112;
126
134

Total Votes

379
539

484,
436:
166,

80,
21

233

232,

224

155
133,

278
3,540.

3540,

11/6/2018 10:00:
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STATUTORY MEASURE PROPOSITION B (Vote for 1)

Precinct
MO
MO

CARROLLTON - WD, 1

:CARROLLTON -WD. 2 /
:CARROLLTON - WD. 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EGYPT 1 /EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

'COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT _
HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESLEE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
\WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MO - Total:

MO - Total:

Times Cast _ -

401

57

[e.2)

518
454
174

89

232

248
227

242

162
140

305

3,770;

3,770,

Eg_Precinc_t '
MO
_ MO
" CARROLLTON - WD. 1

' CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
| CARROLLTON - WD. 3

“CARROLLTON - WD. 4

{EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIREE |

| COMBS / EUGENE
1DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
i SUGARTREE / TROTTER

- RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
 FEDERAL

. ABSENTEE

Cumulative

i Cumulative

MO - ;I‘otati

Cumulative - Totafg

MO - Total

YES

208:
332,

272:

194,

72
33
109
124,
111,
87

83,
615

150;
1,836,

1836,

NO“ i

183,
229:

231
239;

50:
118
119,
107;
150§'

71
72:

137,
1,803

1,803,

_ T;ﬁta[ thes .

391

561

503
433,
169,
227,
243;
218,
237

154;
133

287

3,639

3,639

11/6/2018 10:00:
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STATUTORY MEASURE PROPOSITION C (Vote for 1)

Pret_:'in.ét_ .
' Mo

MO
:_CARROLLTON -WD. 1

CARROLLION -WD. 2/
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD 4

EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT
HILL / STOKES MOUND
' HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
iSUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD |
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD |
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE 1
2 MO - Total
N Cumulative '
Cumulative :
: Cumulative «_Totali
~ MO - Total,

401

578

518
454

174

89
232

248,
227

{MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
: SUGARTREE / TROTTER

162.
140,

242

0

305,
3,770

TmesCast

Precinct

MO
MO

. CARROLLTON - WD. 1

‘CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
.CARROLLTON - WD, 3

"CARROLLTON - WD. 4 ;
EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE -

COMBS / EUGENE

DEWITT
'HILL / STOKES MOUND

HURRICANE
LESLIE / VAN HORN

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD

"FEDERAL

ABSENTEE - ,‘
MO - Total |

Cumulative

0, Cumg!_ative

0‘
3,770

Cumulative -_Tcatal3
MO - Total .

138,
205

165,
1o,
s,
30
79|
95,
84,
68

o
a1
J
103,
1,245,

1,245,

NO' Lt

247,
352

337.

300
126/

55,
148,

-

132,
167;

107,
o2

180
2,387,

2387,

11/6/2018 10:00:

| Total Votes

385
557

502
440
171

85,
227,
239
216
235,

159
133,

283,
3,632

3,632
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STATUTORY MEASURE PROPOSITION D (V ote fqr 1)

.?fécinc_f S

MO

MO
'CARROLLTON - WD, 1

.CARROLLTON -WD. 2/
CARROLLTON - WD, 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4

'EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

|LESLIE / VAN HORN

.MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
'SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

Cumulative

Cqmu[ative

Cumulative - Total§
MO - Total

_IVEO - Total,

401
578

518

454
174

89
232

248

227

 MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
' SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD |
FEDERAL ‘
305
3,770 g

242

162
140

3,770

reco

< -

Precinet

MO
MO

'CARROLLTON - WD. 1

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
- CARROLLTON - WD. 3

_CARROLLTON - WD. 4 _
EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND

HURRICANE
LESLIE / VAN HORN

ABS_EN_TEE

MO - Total:

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumula_tiv_e - Total;
MO - Tota]_s_

YES

182,
251

241;
198,
86
30
94
110,
109,
107

65
63

153
1,689)

1,689

209!

317;

267,

243
87

55

133
134;
131

94

74

136,
1,992

Total Votes "

391

568

 508:
441

173
85

227
244
_221;

238

159

137

289
3,681

3,681

11/6/2018 10:00;
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MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE W, BRENT POWELL (Vote for. 1)

_Precin.ct.
MO

: MO

ECA_RRbLLTON -WD, 1

| CARROLLTON - WD. 2 /
CARROLLTON - WD. 3

(CARROLLTON - WD, 4

EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE |

‘COMBS / FUGENE
DEWITT

HILL / STOKES MOUND
'HURRICANE

LESLIE / VAN HORN

{MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
{SUGARTREE / TROTFER

RIDGE / ROCKFORD
'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD

FEDERAL
éABSENT_E_E _ :
MO - Total
~ Cumulative :
;Cumulative

Cumulative - Total,
MO - Total

%
g
CE
=5

Precinct
MO
MO
401 iCARROLE_TON -wWD. 1

' CARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
CARROLLTON - WD, 3

518 | CARROLLTON - WD. 4

578

454 EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

174 ' COMBS / EUGENE
89 DEWITT
232 HILL / STOKES MOUND
248 HURRICANE
227 LESLIE / VAN HORN

| MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
| SUGARTREE / TROTTER

162! RIDGE / ROCKFORD

140 WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
0! FEDERAL

305 ABSENTEE

242

3,701 MO - Total.
N . Cumulative. 4
0 ; Cumulative :

0 . Cumulative —_Totalé
3770 7 MO - Total

VES

251
357

342
297,
107,
51
135.
168.
33
160

88,
75

175,
2,339,

2339

NO

99.
152

112.
112
40,
25
67!
60,
67;
29,

48

82,
968,

968

Total Votes -

350,
509°

11/6/2018 10:00:
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MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE MARY RHODES RUSSELL (V ote for 1)

. Preciﬁd.

' MO

i MO
\CARROLLTON - WD. 1

ICARROLLTON - WD, 2 /
'CARROLLTON - WD. 3

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4

EEGYPT 1/EGYPT 2 / PRAIRIE

‘COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

'HILL / STOKES MOUND
HURRICANE

LESUIE / VAN HORN

'MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
SUGARTREE / TROTTER

RIDGE /ROCKFORD |

'WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD |

FEDERAL

| ABSENTEE :

: MO - Totalé
Cumulati_ve !

:Cumulative

Cumulative - Totalg

MO -Total

Times Cast -

401

oo

57

518

454
174

89
232
248

27

24

1%

162

140

305
a0

0

03:
3770,

Pre:c_inc.t _
] MO
| MO
| CARROLLTON - WD. 1

| CARROLLTON - WD, 2/
|CARROLLTON - WD. 3

| CARROLLTON - WD. 4

{EGYPT 1/EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE

| COMBS / EUGENE
DEWITT

{HILL / STOKES MOUND
 HURRICANE

SLESLIE / VAN HORN

{MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA /
. SUGARTREE / TROTTER

'RIDGE / ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD
FEDERAL
- ABSENTEE :
_ Cumulative
- Cumulative _
Cumulative - Total
- MO - Total:

249
351

337,
283
107,

138}
160,

130,
152,

84

R

181!

2291,

2,291

101
154

114
127
a7,
26
66
67
68;
54

59,
53!

78,
1,004,

1,004,

TotslVotss

350,
505/

45%

410

144

75
204
227

198
206

143;
123"

259

3,295

3,295

11/6/2018 10:00:
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MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS WESTERN DISTRICT EDWARD R. ARDINI, JR. (Vote for 1)

Total Votes -

Times Cast -~
YES

Precnct S Precinct -

: MO MO
MO - MO : 5

:CARROLLTON - WD. 1 3 401 CARROLLTON - WD. 1 s 101 349

'CARROLLTON - WD, 2 / 578 | CARROLLTON - WD, 2/ : 349 ' 157 506
CARROLLTON - WD. 3 ,; {CARROLETON - WD. 3 ? ; ; i

'CARROLLTON - WD. 4 L 518 | CARROLLTON - WD, 4 | 336, 14 ! 450
EGYPT 1/ EGYPT 2/ PRAIRIE | 454 EGYPT1/EGYPT2 / PRAIRIE 288 121 L 409.
'COMBS / EUGENE 174 COMBS / EUGENE | 107’ 38 i 145
DEWITT . s pewiT s 26| ; 77,
‘HILL / STOKES MOUND 232 Hitl / STOKES MOUND L 138, L 65! 203;
HURRICANE 248 HURRICANE » 165! 60! : 225
[LESLIE / VAN HORN 227, LESUE/ VAN HORN o 6o 200

MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / | 145 MOSS CREEK / WAKENDA / 154 54! 208
SUGARTREE/TROTTER | |SUGARTREE/TROTTER | L
RIDGE / ROCKFORD f 162 RIDGE / ROCKFORD 80 62 142
WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD 140, WASHINGTON / FAIRFIELD 68/ 56! 124
ABSENTEE 305 ABSENTEE s g1, 256
|  MO-Totl 37700  MO-Total, 2290, 1004 3,294
Cumulative : o Cumulative : x _ _ _
;Cgmulative _ 0 %C_umﬁlative. _ . _ 0 . 0 ‘_ 0
: Cumulative - Total- 0 Cumulative - Total R o 0.

MO - Tatal 3,770 MO - Total 2,290 L 004 3%

11/6/2018 10:00:
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TOWN OF CARROLLTON PROPOSITION (Vote for 1)

R |
: o
MO
;CAR_R_OLLTON. - W_D. 1

ECARROLLTON -WD.2/
‘CARROLLTON - WD. 3

\CARROLLTON - WD, 4
 ABSENTEE -
5 MO - Total
Cumulative
;_Cumulz_atiye :
: Cumulative - 'i'ctalgc
MO -Total

et

268

529

437
13¢

1,364 |

1,364

: Préci_ncf : : R
MO

MO
iCARROLLTON -WD. 1

| CARROLLTON - WD. 2/
;CARROLLTON - WD. 3

CARROLLTON - WD. 4
 ABSENTEE

C_umulative

 Curmutative

MO - Total

Cumula_tive - Tota!%
MO - Total

135,
261

214

67
677

677,

NO

133;
261

218
59
671

Total otes .

1348

11/6/2018 10:00:




